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TC Weinstadt-Endersbach (20165)
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Anlage
Wiesengarten 17, 71384 Weinstadt

Hallenadresse
Wiesengarten 19, 71384 Weinstadt

Sportwart/in
Abel, Thomas
T 0175 5104567 abel.thomas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Jéager, Stefanie
T 0176 30714399 fs.jaeger@t-online.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Stephanie Schirner
m 0176/57830795; mail@schirner-steuerberatung.de
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Korpe, Isabell
Hohmann, Anne-Claire
Wagner, Steffi
Bohnert, Tanja

Traub, Stefanie
Schirner, Stephanie
Engel, Swantje

Bohn, Anja
Gonnenwein, Kirstin
Thein, Katrin

Ersatzspieler
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E3
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ES
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Rothele, Nicole

Strobel, Diana

Geiger, Michaela
Geiger-Wernert, Christiane
Hellmig, Jeanette

Brandt, Bettina

Kary, Daniela

Mutz, Cordula

Schéaffer, Elke

E10Harrer, Silke
El1Bader, Nadja
E12Steinle, Carola
E13Miskovic, Dejana
E14Méssinger, Silke
E15Dlapal, Christiane

ID-Nr.|Jg.

29100602
28053181
28350113
27653068
27852786
28452024
28053182
28053180
27952902
27653463

27150359
27851029
27450128
27250148
27150145
28250818
27192081
26951638
27450154
27192218
27750843
28050141
27652012
27950119
27050188

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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